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

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete #Ext Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LV
Baths Full Hal
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Blw
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x
x

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel

CDO DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Co-Sell Office Co-Sell Agent

Virtual Tours:

/ /Lot

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale

REO Short Sale

Variable Rate

Garden Tub
Jet Tub

Basement Material

Lockbox Type Lockbox Location

List Agent - User Code

Lake Type

Legal Description

Inside City City Zoning County Zoning Zoning Description

Sell Team
Conc Paid By

Start Showing Date Agent/Owner Related

List Team

Auction Date Time Location

Frequency

Above Gd Unfin SqFt

Waterfront

Presented /

Page Number:

Laundry L/W

Well Type
Sewer

202404759 1624 Channel Place IN $0
02-07-24-280-004.000-073

3 2 1

From St Joe Center Rd, head south on Inland Trail. Take a left on Channel Pl, property is on right side of road, corner lot.

2/15/2024 7/31/2024

chad@metzgerauction.com
Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238

at closing
$3,011.58 2023

Chad Metzger AC31300015

126 93X124
903594 19862,365

38 6

17 20
15 12
23 25
15 13

14 13
12 10
12 10

2
0

0
0

$75.00

2.0

0 0

11,5320.2700
1,771

12 10

10

572.0022 26

2.0%

Showingtime or Open House

front door

UP388053395

5-24-6-128 WOODLANDS OF RIVERSIDE LOT 126

3/12/2024 6 pm Online Only: BidMetzger.com

0

Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050

Yes

Fort Wayne 46825

Woodlands of Riverside

FWC NorthwoodNorthcrest North Side

Exclusive Right to Sell No
No

None

Washington

No

B

Attached

City

No Yes
Yes

Annually

CITY

Baseme

None

None

Yes

One Story No No

Mechanical/Combo

No

No

No
No

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No
No

0-2.9999

Brick, Wood Partial Basement, Partially Finished

Gas, Forced Air

Central Air

Homestead, Supplemental

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2024 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page 1 of 1 02/15/2024 12:37 PM

Site-Built Home

ActiveRESIDENTIAL

Allen County

Remarks Ranch Home with 3-season room & Finished Basement on a Corner Lot selling via Online Auction on Tues., March 12, 2024 - Begins closing at 6 pm! Step inside to discover
a thoughtfully designed layout that seamlessly combines comfort & functionality. The kitchen is complete with an inviting island for casual seating, ample storage & convenient walk-in
pantry. It opens to the dining room, which in turn leads to the 3-season room & the spacious living room. Both the 3-season room & living room feature vaulted ceilings, adding an airy &
open ambiance to the living spaces. The living room is further enhanced by a cozy gas fireplace, with the option for wood. This home is adorned with skylights & patio doors, ensuring a
well-lit and uplifting atmosphere throughout. Step outside from the 3-season room or living room onto the expansive deck, where you can savor the outdoors and entertain guests in
style. The home features 3 bedrooms, including a spacious master bedroom, a spacious walk-in closet, and an ensuite bathroom boasting double vanities & a stand-up shower. There
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